For Earth, For Life
Kuybholn

HRE B
B & &k B &

K-SG-TI-T%

RBLERE

HEEHEERS

R

FEDAXFITHTL ZEERTOIMS LB E AR
DI BZAITEY . FKCEBELTTSL,

 (REELOTHEATES S S CAYITRELTTELY)



1142 jtd




1142 jtd



m-rw

ELKA

BRI R o

A

[ RERwER— w

-

<
®

BOD 50-~450mg/1
=3

e B
i
kAL

(B KFtiT

SREE

GL-

300mm

GL-650mm

1142 jtd



1142 jtd



1142 jtd

1.

2m

80%




1142 jtd

10




1142 jtd




1142 jtd

OFF

ON

(




1142 jtd

24




olielie]

olielie]

AWL LWL
HWL LLWL
HHWL LWL
HWL LLWL
2 [/ ,3

(

)

im

1im
im

1142-1_jtd




1152.jtd




S W W W R WL WL W R HER

S, L L O, N, LW, LW, LN LW,
L . L . . LN, L, e,

mxmxmxmxmxmxmxmxmxmxmxmxmxmxmxmxmxmxmxmxmxmxmxmxmxmxmxmxmxsg

1152. jtd -1 -



1152.jtd



10cm

10cm

1152.jtd




mg/L

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

(24

D
2)

3)

4)

5)
6)

4 -
1152.jtd




)
8)

mg/L

mg/L

1152.jtd




1152.jtd




BREIWEHOHEL

DB FL IR LR &4

AHE S
AL
FOR s
Hh DO ] S
TIN5
HHERE ST
lofEsk=e S
fif] | LI SE P

R JUMN ST

#=xea DING

Z NI

T661-8567
T981-1221
T 103-0021
T 730-0036
T812-0011
T 450-0002
T 760-0050
T 710-0824
T891-0175

T 556-8601

T R JR IR T i 1-1-1

IR AL BT R 1821

FORER o e X AKE A AT BT 3-3-10 47 (VL™ v 4F
JR T XARHT 4-25 BIVRZE B AR IR S BV OF
e ] T P 22 X 1R 22 BR AT 3-2-8 {E A A= B /L 5F
At BT AT X 44 BR 3-22-8 K HUIfE B L 3F
AT AT 2-1 ] H A4y B L 6F

A AT 409 T/h-t v 2F

JEE S TR 4 1 2-24-18

R B THT TR X B B 1-2-47

TEL 06(6470)5301
TEL 022(383)1697
TEL 03(3245)3708
TEL 082(546)0652
TEL 092(473)2540
TEL 052(564)5121
TEL 087(836)3916
TEL 086(430)5927
TEL 099(265)1132

BWA LY ZHRIIRE D O ER O ~IEES T S0,

[ 5—2A~2—URL : http://jokaso.kubota.co.jp/ ]

FAX 06(6470)5302
FAX 022(383)1698
FAX 03(3245)3720
FAX 082(546)0672
FAX 092(473)2581
FAX 052(564)5129
FAX 087(836)3919
FAX 086(430)1950
FAX 099(265)1136





